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83

84

WO

WO

優　勝

62,36,63

85

63,26,63

83

83

藤田　元良
正岡　勲

出浦　伸之助
木本　文武

藤田　元良
正岡　勲

藤田　元良
正岡　勲

須田　等
後藤　一男

猿渡　義郎
深井　克彦

出浦　伸之助
木本　文武

畠野　治男
八木　司

猿渡　義郎
深井　克彦

佐々木　一男
坂井　和男

出浦　伸之助
木本　文武

藤田　元良
正岡　勲

青木　篤
内田　誠一

野口　哲夫
伊藤　行俊

須田　等
後藤　一男

8

藤田　元良
正岡　勲

清水　聰一
岩満　常男

ＢＹＥ

高洲

こてはし台

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

青木　篤
内田　誠一

野口　哲夫
伊藤　行俊

須田　等
後藤　一男

ＣＶＴＴ

畠野　治男
八木　司

ＣＶＴＴ

出浦　伸之助
木本　文武

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

猿渡　義郎
深井　克彦

ＢＹＥ

加藤　晁
宇佐美　記美治

佐々木　一男
坂井　和男

千葉ガーデン

殿山
アートヒル

いなげフラワー
鷹之台

15

3

4

9

10

12

13

11

6

7

16

男子７０歳ダブルス

5

鷹之台

真砂

1

2

下志津

14


